NEIBE IS Max Occupancy & Crew

3,148 — 1,286
Guest Decks Tonnage Beam Draft Length Electric Current
13 121,878 121 feet 27 feet 1,041 feet 110/220 AC
Ship's Registry Ship Builder Maiden Voyage Last Revitalization
Malta Meyer Werft April 26,2010 April 2025
Total Staterooms Verandas Ocean View Inside Accommodates 3or4  Connecting Wheelchair Access
1,437 84% 5% N% 296 269 30
CATEGORY CODE QUANTITY STATEROOM SQ.FT. VERANDA SQ.FT.
Penthouse Suite PS 2 1,291 389
Royal Suite RS 8 590 153
Celebrity Suite CS 12 394 105
Aqua Sky Suite AS 10 300 79
Sunset Sky Suite SS 20 300 79
Sky Suite S 14 300 79
AquaClass Al, A2 130 192 54
Sunset Concierge Class SC 23 192 54
Prime Class Cl 12 192 54
Concierge Class C2 144 192 54
Ultra Deluxe Veranda uv O 575 53-105
Deluxe Veranda DV 64 192 54
Prime Veranda i 172 192 54
Sunset Veranda N 24 192 54
Veranda V2V3 477 192 54
Prime Ocean View Ol 28 176
Ocean View 02 42 176
Prime Inside I 79 183
Inside 12 72 183 TO 200
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE (included in above)
Sky Suite S 4 344 102
AquaClass A2 4 299 80
Concierge Class C2 4 299 80
Veranda V2 8 299 80
Ocean View 02 4 289
Inside 11,12 6 245
Celebrity Cruises®

©2025 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships’ registry: Malta and Ecuador. Page 1of 2



EXCLUSIVE DINING

Luminae. Eclectic cuisine with extraordinary service, exclusively for guests of The Retreat

Blu. Clean cuisine prepared with imagination, exclusively for AquaClass®

MAIN DINING

Mast Grill. Poolside spot for a juicy burger and refreshing beverage

Oceanview Café & Bar. All-day world of pasta, pizza, stir-fry, sushi, salad, desserts
Moonlight Sonata (main restaurant). Centerpiece of our culinary experience
Spa Café. Fresh, spa-inspired delights to nourish body and mind

24-hour room service
Complimentary Continental Breakfast Room Service 6-11am

SPECIALTY DINING (available for buyouts)

Murano. Our contemporary take on classic French cuisine
Le Petit Chef™ at Qsine® Animated dinner theater right on your plate
Sushi on Five. Locally sourced, authentically prepared Japanese specialties

Tuscan Grille. Steak house with contemporary Italian style and artisanal flair

BARS AND LOUNGES

Café al Bacio & Gelateria. Freshly baked snacks, dessert cocktails, rich coffees
Cellar Masters. Bold collection of fine wines from all around the world

Craft Social Bar. Pub-style craft beers, cocktails, wines, and bar bites, with entertainment
Ensemble Lounge. Live entertainment by world-class musicians in the ideal spot
Martini Bar & Crush. Totally cool ice bar—creative cocktails served with flair

Mast Bar. Poolside cocktails, frozen specialties, and nonalcoholic offerings

Michael’s Club. Private lounge and concierge exclusively for guests of The Retreat
Passport Bar. Great cocktails and people watching, right off the Grand Foyer
Quasar. Dance and club favorites in a chic nightclub for the late-night crowd

Sunset Bar. A casual atmosphere to hear live guitar as the sun sets in the ship’s wake
Sky Observation Lounge. Expansive sea views by day; live music and dancing at night

World Class Bar. Fresh ingredients, fine spirits, and expert mixologists for fine drinking

MEALS

B,L, D
B,D

MEALS
L
B, L D
B,L,D’
B, L

B LD
B

MEALS
LD
D

L,D
L, D

No
No

No
No
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

3
5

14
14
3.4
12

[N, B, @)

88
136

36
746

1288

36

72
80
68
132

ADD.COST DECK CAPACITY PRIVATE

No
No

ADD.COST DECK CAPACITY PRIVATE

No
No
Part
No

ADD.COST DECK CAPACITY PRIVATE

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

DECK CAPACITY PRIVATE

5
4
4
5
4

14
5

[¢]]

4
15
14
5

85
60
40
8l
N4
46
46
95
80
66
270
33

No
Part
No
No
No
Part
No
Part
Yes
No
Yes
Part

ONBOARD VENUES DECK CAPACITY PRIVATE
Celebrity Central. Intimate venue for cooking demos, lectures, films, and performances 4 208 Yes
Pool Deck. Open-air environment for group events and fun-in-the-sun activities 12 1000 Part
Solarium. Adults-only sanctuary with a pool, hot tub, protective glass roof 12 185 Yes
Lawn Club. Real grass with cabanas and a video wall for alfresco movies and more 15 30 Yes
Theater. Venue for large conferences and presentations and Broadway-caliber shows™ 3,4,5 1,232 Yes
More venues. Fortunes Casino on 4. Onboard shops on 4 and 5. Art Gallery and The Studio on 5.
Celebrity iLounge®™ on 6. Team Earth on 7. Card room on 9. Library on 10 and 11.
The Spa, Fitness center and Persian Garden on 12. Jogging track on 14. Basketball court, Camp at Sea / XClub,
and Hot Glass Class on 15. Solstice Deck on 16.
THE MEETING PLACE
CONFERENCE ROOMS THEATER CLASSROOM BOARDROOM U-SHAPE BANQUET RECEPTION
Sky A 90 32 50 36 48 52
Sky B 48 16 30 23 40 18
Combined 138 48 80 59 88 70
* Lunch is available on sea days. Nominal fee is charged for room service late at night.
**Theater can accommodate additional chairs to increase capacity
Celebrity Cruises®
©2025 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships’ registry: Malta and Ecuador. June 2025 Page 2 of 2



