



EXCLUSIVE DINING		ADD. COST	DECK	CAPACITY	PRIVATE
Luminae. Eclectic cuisine with extraordinary service, exclusively for guests of The Retreat		No	3	88	No
Blu. Clean cuisine prepared with imagination, exclusively for AquaClass®	B, D	No	5	136	No
MAIN DINING	MEALS	ADD. COST	DECK	CAPACITY	PRIVATE
Mast Grill. Poolside spot for a juicy burger and refreshing beverage	L	No	14	36	No
Oceanview Café & Bar. All-day world of pasta, pizza, stir-fry, sushi, salad, desserts	B, L, D	No	14	746	No
Moonlight Sonata (main restaurant). Centerpiece of our culinary experience	B, L, D*	No	3, 4	1,288	Part
Spa Café. Fresh, spa-inspired delights to nourish body and mind	B, L	No	12	36	No
24-hour room service	B, L, D	Yes			
Complimentary Continental Breakfast Room Service 6-11am	В	No			
SPECIALTY DINING (available for buyouts)	MEALS	ADD. COST	DECK	CAPACITY	PRIVATE
Murano. Our contemporary take on classic French cuisine	L, D*	Yes	5	72	Yes
Le Petit Chef™ at Qsine . Animated dinner theater right on your plate	D	Yes	5	80	Yes
Sushi on Five. Locally sourced, authentically prepared Japanese specialties	L, D	Yes	5	68	Yes
Tuscan Grille. Steak house with contemporary Italian style and artisanal flair	L, D*	Yes	5	132	Yes
BARS AND LOUNGES			DECK	CAPACITY	PRIVATE
Café al Bacio & Gelateria. Freshly baked snacks, dessert cocktails, rich coffees			5	85	No
Cellar Masters. Bold collection of fine wines from all around the world			4	60	Part
Craft Social Bar. Pub-style craft beers, cocktails, wines, and bar bites, with entertainment			4	40	No
Ensemble Lounge. Live entertainment by world-class musicians in the ideal spot			5	81	No
Martini Bar & Crush. Totally cool ice bar—creative cocktails served with flair			4	114	No
Mast Bar. Poolside cocktails, frozen specialties, and nonalcoholic offerings			14	46	Part
Michael's Club. Private lounge and concierge exclusively for guests of The Retreat			5	46	No
Passport Bar. Great cocktails and people watching, right off the Grand Foyer			3	95	Part
Quasar. Dance and club favorites in a chic nightclub for the late-night crowd			4	80	Yes
Sunset Bar. A casual atmosphere to hear live guitar as the sun sets in the ship's wake			15	66	No
Sky Observation Lounge. Expansive sea views by day; live music and dancing at night			14	270	Yes
World Class Bar. Fresh ingredients, fine spirits, and expert mixologists for fine drinking			5	33	Part
ONBOARD VENUES			DECK	CAPACITY	PRIVATE
Celebrity Central. Intimate venue for cooking demos, lectures, films, and performances			4	208	Yes
Pool Deck. Open-air environment for group events and fun-in-the-sun activities			12	1,000	Part
Solarium. Adults-only sanctuary with a pool, hot tub, protective glass roof			12	185	Yes
Lawn Club. Real grass with cabanas and a video wall for alfresco movies and more			15	30	Yes
Theater. Venue for large conferences and presentations and Broadway-caliber shows ¹¹			3, 4, 5	1,232	Yes

More venues. Fortunes Casino on 4. Onboard shops on 4 and 5. Art Gallery and The Studio on 5.

Celebrity iLounge $^{\rm SM}$ on 6. Team Earth on 7. Card room on 9. Library on 10 and 11.

The Spa, Fitness center and Persian Garden on 12. Jogging track on 14. Basketball court, Camp at Sea / XClub, and Hot Glass Class on 15. Solstice Deck on 16.

THE MEETING PLACE

CONFERENCE ROOMS	THEATER	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	BANQUET	RECEPTION
Sky A	90	32	50	36	48	52
Sky B	48	16	30	23	40	18
Combined	138	48	80	59	88	70

^{*} Lunch is available on sea days. Nominal fee is charged for room service late at night.
**Theater can accommodate additional chairs to increase capacity

